Contract Number



SAP Number

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center

Department Contract Representative	William L. Gilbert	
Telephone Number	(909) 580-6150	
Contractor	Med One Capital Funding,	
	LLC/Innovative Product	
	Achievements, LLC	
Contractor Representative	Anthony Ortegon	
Telephone Number	(760) 271-9191	
Contract Term	Sixty Months from Date of	
	Execution	
Original Contract Amount	\$500,000	
Amendment Amount		
Total Contract Amount	\$500,000	
Cost Center		

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Linen Control Subscription Agreement with Innovative Product Achievements, LLC doing business as IPA, LLC and Med One Capital Funding, LLC doing business as IPA One, for rental of ScrubEx® Scrub Dispensing Machines automated distribution service for surgical scrubs and linen with web based management software, one-time onsite implementation, and ongoing remote training and support in the amount of \$500,000 for a period of sixty months from the date of execution, automatically renewing month to month thereafter unless terminated by either party.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY			
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department	
Bonnie Uphold, Supervising Deputy County	►	► William L. Gilbert, Director	
Counsel	Date	Date	